	i ta "		· 1 . ph	11 1,70	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 1	unt i Janios) ,	1' 0		
Date In: 90/10/2000 /6:/0	Jeb description		Date &Time Complet	ted ·	Done by
RETHONIAL PEDOL 446914	SAS c-Illing	•	i	1.	
Veh No. ARA, WOLG	E-mult(bjala u	in, AlC Mar)			
0.0 × W/12/2020 09/80	I-Motor Claim	. Porm	0	_	
	I-Motor W/O	(Wilder OD Blest	TP (hrs)	-	
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded	1		
	Assessment/Sur	The state of the s		1	
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksn		A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS N
Profured Witsp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Toli	Faxt)
TP Phiniculfust	1.8748.C	, INC(,)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (J V 14-(-X		Tel:		
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: (- 1.
Confirmed by a (1.80	Dates,	Timer	FO 1000	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est Sintus (W		0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%	<u>.</u>
	Verrenty: YES ()/NO()		
Baccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	00 ()/\$2,000			SELLAR	Charles in the same of
这种创新的特别的报告系统。2009年18月18日的自由	CHARLES CONTRACTOR	Sungrabation (ACM SHANE DEATH OF LABOR	hor.	1313.
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor	rmation strictly Cor	Aldential & St	nedy NO total of tape		
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice	The same of the sa	0()17	lowing Co: (•)
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice	NEW TEST TEST TO THE TEST TO T	HEDDATA TARAH SANDA	A CENSVENSE PROPERTY OF THE SECOND	EXPOSE	Alpana by · ·
is all a service of the country of t	ACA CARAMA CONTRACT	NEUROS CONTRACT	MANAGARAN MANAGARAN	A STATE OF THE STA	
	Courtesy Car (-	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		· · ·			1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	0000		1.		
Infurý:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CHIEF CHARLES CONTRACTOR CONTRACT	CHICAGO AND	XI VALUE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
		1.65	THE VERNING THE PROPERTY WHEN	TAN TANA	AGRIKAN'S
	— <u></u>				
					-
		removersion 198	PRODUCTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	5 7720	A TOWN ALLOWS
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ì¥ moreste	DIVERSAL.	SALL STREET, S	2000	That I shad to his
		1) Alt Analder 3) DA Damage	Assessment (\$100)	NG (310)	
Thirten was to still kare such the president of the	NECTANDAMENTAL POPULA	3) TV : Towing	Pro	\$120	
river/Owner:		3) Fri Pollow-	Through Burvey (Resurvey)	m200)	
			A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	\$75	
Orithet No:		ATTE TAL STR	10003	. 3160	
		6) TRI Ra-lum	+EMRT Survey	. \$160	
arnaged Portion;	•	7) NI 1 Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	23 23	
arnaged Portion;		7) NI 1 Ideo DA 4) NTUC Addil OD NSt Courte Not Uspelr	+ SMRT Survey lonal Services: Ty Car / Tpl Allowence Coverdination	3160 310 310 322	
arnaged Portion:		6) TR: Ra-Jum 7) NI : Idao DA 4) NTUC Addi OD! • NS: Courte • N6: Rapele • W/: Yout to	+ SMRT Survey Lonal Services: y Car/Tpl Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection	31 310 310 321 321 321	
amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OTRI Re-Jum 7) NI I Idao DA 4) NTUC Addil ODY NSt Courtes NSt Uspelt NSt Post tu 1 NSt V C	y Car / Tpl Allowance Co-ordination tpsir Inspection talted throats Coordination (F (Kan INC) against DAG	33 310 320 320 320 320 320	SWIND B
ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): conditions community of the control		6) TR: Ra-Jum 7) NI : Idao DA 4) NTUC Addi OD! • NS: Courte • N6: Rapele • W/: Yout to	y Car / Tpl Allowance Co-ordination spair Inspection collect three is Coordination (P(Kan INC) a palmat DAG fobile	33 310 320 320 320 320 320	

2 B



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

24/12/2020 16:10 (SGT) 24/12/2020 09:00 (SGT)

Woodlands Ave 12, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA4484G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

CITICOOL ENGINEERING PTE, LTD.

2XXXXX973E

enquiry@citicoolaircon.com

(Phone) +65-83851803

(Office) +65-68760581

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Toyota

Dyna

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Lonpac

ThirdPartyFireTheft

Z/20/VC00/107803

DRIVER

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Accident report SN0820CO0006

RUSSEL RAGHUPATHI GXXXX816T

28/03/1992 Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 03/12/2014 Driving experience 6 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-83851803 Alt, Phone Number Email Address enquiry@citicoolaircon.com Address **BLK 48 SIMS PLACE** Address complement #01-64 Postcode 380048 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name SELVARAJ SATHESH Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKJ8348L Vehicle Manufacturer Nissan Vehicle Model Qashqai Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver PANGHATCHARAM SATHYAMOORTHI GXXXX699K Passport No/FIN

Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

DOD BUDDO Sketch Plan A) GBA 44840 B) SKT 8348 L

& Time

ON	24/12/2020 On BBOUT 09/00HER I WAS ON WOODLON
VENUE	12, SWP ON THE TROPPIC LIGHT of LARS THOSE 10
Flano	A CAR SKJ 8348 L BONG DAYS THE BLAK OF MY
lowy	GBP 44846, WH BUGHT & FLYCHAUSK PORTICUCOUS
1401	OLL

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



2. 2-1/2/2003:35pm

gul 24/12/2010

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCII	DENT DATE: (24. /12/ 20) (DD/MM/YYY)	, TIME: (09:00)(HH:MM)
LOCA	1111:10	1
ī.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVENICLE NUMBER: GIBA 4484 GI	* * *
	BINSURANCE COMPANY: LON PAC PI	NSURBACE BHD
	dIPOLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PART	
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
2.	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA	IL / MOTORCYCLE) .
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	=00 WUKKUU
# #	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSUR IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY)
2.,	ANAME CATICON FAGINER LING	
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 2,005,01973F	_CONTACT: 68 760 581
	C)ADDRESS: 39 Woodloods Close	#03-05
SELVARAJ SATHE	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOL	LDER
\$ No of passanger	DRIVER QUINAME: Russel Paghupathi	(MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: C12450816 T	_CONTACT: BSR C1803
(2)	CIADDRESS: BIT 48 Sins place	401-161.
95	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (28/03/1992)(DD/N	MM/YYYY) : :
¥1	PLOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	D'S COMPANY? (YES 7 NO)
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING / O	OTHERS
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES /NO)	
8	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
4 No of passanger	g) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKT 8348 /	MODEL: GLASH & AI
(Including driver).	DRIVER'S NAME PANCHATCHARAM	_CONTACT:
THE PARTY OF THE P	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	_MODEL:
My ho of passanger	el DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
()	F2	· 4
	**	CI Air con Com
199 200	: email = anquiry @	3 Citicool Aircon Com

VIDEO



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (S98FC5635C)

(Incorporated in Malaysia) Singapore Office: 300, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 199555. Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Fax: (65) 6298 3767 Website: www.lonpac.com.sg GST Reg No.: F0-0005535-C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Insured's Copy

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA). THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.

: z/20/vc00/107803

Type of Cover

: THIRD PARTY FIRE

AND THEFT

Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL

- GBA 4484G

Name of Policy Holder 2.

CITICOOL ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance 3. for the purpose of the Act.

Date of Expiry of the Insurance 4.

23/07/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive. 5.

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER. (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS, USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER: - USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING. USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

: NOT APPLICABLE

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/We hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Maiaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

: ambika / nfwong

Date Issued

: 13-07-2020



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00
UEN: \$665800206 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

	-	ADDENDUM
4)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AM	CON MINON
	Original Report No :	Vehicle Registration No: 488 49974
	Name(as shown in NRIC): Rulse Roghi	NRIC/FIN/Passport No: G 24509167
	(*Vehicle Owner) (*) Please	
	Address :	Singapore()
	Contact (Tel) :	Mobile No.:
	Email Address :	08.00
	Date of Accident : 24/1/2976	Time of Accident:
	Place of Accident : WOOD WONDS	AVR 12
	Insurance Company:	
	make the following amendments:	UMBILL TO GBA GESEG
		An
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: